
ATTACHMENT 1 
MCO CONTACT INFORMATION FOR SUBSTANCE ABUSE PROVIDERS (2/15/12) 

 
Managed Care 
Organization 

Behavioral Health 
Organization 

(BHO) 

Authorization/ 
Notification 

Both in- & out-of-network 

MCO Problem/Concern 
Contact Call numbers to the 

left first 

 
Provider Relations 

 
Claims 

 
Special Needs Coordinator 

 
 

AMERIGROUP 
Community Care 

Providers:  1-800-454-3730  
(have AMERIGROUP provider ID 
number or NPI number to more 
easily navigate system) 
Members:  1-800-600-4441 
Fax: 1-800-505-1193 

Mark Segal 
410-859-5800 x44526 

Helen Homon 
Director, Network Management 
410-981-4516 
Fax: 1-866-920-1873 
hhomon@amerigroupcorp.com 

Provider Relations 
Department  
1-800-454-3730 

Ornita Moore 410-981-4060 
Fax: 866-920-1867 
omoore1@amerigroupcorp.com 

 
Diamond Plan 

Coventry Health 
Care  

BHO: MHNet  
 

 
 
1-800-454-0740 
Fax: 1-407-831-0211 

 
 
Malaika Vasilidas 
800-835-2094 
 
 
  

Chris Morrris 
Network Contracting Director 
1-800-727-9951 x 1523 
Fax: 1-866-602-1246 
crobinson@cvty.com 

Joel Coppadge  
VP. of Service Operations 
211 Lake Drive 
Newark, DE 19702 
302-283-6564 
Fax: 302-283-6787 
jcoppadge@cvty.com 

 
Peggy Williams 
1-800-727-9951 x1551 

MedStar Family 
Choice 

BHO: Value 
Options 

 
 
1-800-496-5849 

Jennifer Hale Sr.Acct.Exec. 
919-379-5586 (ph) 
740-389-9642 (fax) 
 

 
1-800-397-1630 

 
 
1-800-496-5849 

 
Blaine Willis 
410-933-2226 

Jai Medical 
Systems 

Jemma Chong Qui 
410-327-5100 
Fax: 410-327-0542 
jemma@jaimedical.com 

Jemma Chong Qui 
410-327-5100 

Kristin Yursha 
Julie Moore 
410-433-2200 
Fax: 410-433-4615 
providerrelations@jaimedical.co
m 

Provider Relations 
Department 
410-433-2200 

Chardae Varner 
410-433-2200 
Fax: 410-433-8500 
chardae@jaimedical.com 

Maryland 
Physicians Care 

 
1-800-953-8854 
option 7 
Fax: 860-907-2649 

Linda Dietsch 
410-401-9452 
Fax: 860-907-2684  
linda.dietsch@ 
marylandphysicianscare.com 

Michael L. Brown 
410-401-9504 
Fax: 860-262-9470 
michael.brown@ 
marylandphysicianscare.com 

All Authorizations 
Fax: 860-907-2649 
Claims Inquiry-Research 
1-800-953-8854 

Shannon Jones 
410-401-9443 
Fax: 860-970-2710 
shannon.jones@ 
marylandphysicianscare.com 

Priority Partners 1-800-261-2429 
Option 3 
Fax: 410-424-4891 
 

Elizabeth Guroff 
Program Manager, Behavioral 
Health 
410-762-1596 
Fax: 410-424-4891 
eguroff@jhhc.com 

Dina Goldberg, Director 
410-424-4634 
Fax: 410-424-4604 
dgoldberg@jhhc.com 

Provider Customer Service 
410-424-4490 
or 1-800-819-1043 

Sammi Turner 
1-800-261-2396 
Fax: 410-424-4906 
snc@jhhc.com 

UnitedHealthcare 
BHO: United 

Behavioral Health  

1-888-291-2507 
Fax: 1-855-250-8159 

Christine Foreman, LCSW 
Account Director 
727-772-6893 
Fax: 727-773-8564 
Christine.Foreman@optumhealth.
com 
 
Note: Effective 04/01/2012 
Alicia McKnight 
Account Director 
615-297-1995 
alicia.s.mcknight@optum.com 

Katie Hinkle 
Network Manager 
215-231-3005 
Fax: 215-832-4707 
Katie.hinkle@optumhealth.com 

1-888-291-2507 
 

Brenda McQuay 
410-379-3434 
Fax: 410-540-5977 
E-Fax: 1-855-273-1594 
brenda_e_mcquay@uhc.com 
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